Woodstock Town Council 2016/17

Payments over £500 made between 01/01/2017 and 31/01/2017

Payee Name

Triumph Technology

Carter Jonas

Staff pay

OCC re Pension contributions
Thomas Fox Landscaping
Wychwood Project
Botanicare Ltd

WODC

Wicksteed Leisure

Amount Paid
£1362.00
£2173.19
£2750.43
£757.25
£1296.00
£827.00
£3665.48
£1305.00

£2648.33

Transaction Details
Broadband and network support
Management fees
Staff Salaries
Pensions
Hedge and Grass cutting
Watermeadows maintenance
Christmas lights removal

Rates

Playground equipment



